Version [1.1]                                                                                                                                                                                Page 1 of 3
1-2 Loop Fire Alarm Control Panel
The MxPro 5 series control panels are fully expandable from 1 -
2 loops and supplied with 2 onboard sounder circuits, 20
programmable zonal LEDs with slide-in labels, and 25 system
LEDs for information purposes. There are also 4 programmable
function buttons with LED indication for confirmation of
operation.

As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.1]                                                                                                                                                                               Page 3 of 3
Order Codes and Options
Enclosure/Protocol Apollo (XP95/Discovery) / Hochiki ESP  Apollo Soteria *  Argus Vega Nittan Evolution
Standard MX-5201 MX-5201A MX-5201V MX-5201N
Large MX-5201L MX-5201AL MX-5201VL MX-5201NL
Large-Deep MX-5201D MX-5201AD MX-5201VD MX-5201ND
*MXP-568 is required
Note: 1 loop card comes as standard. If more loops are required, please order 1 loop driver card per extra loop.
Part Code Description
MXP-568  Loop driver card - Apollo, Hochiki, Argus Vega